Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per scratch

Giocatore
Cadetti

CATUCCI ANGELO
CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
FRAIOLI LUCA
SANTILLI EDOARDO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
DI BENEDETTO

DI RUZZA MAURO
DIAMANTI GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MENICHETTI CARLO
MICCICHE CARMELO
LATINI ALBERTO
MILO DANIELE
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
PALMA LORENZO
CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO

LO PALCO MIMMO
SERRANI UMBERTO
ASSANTI MARIO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
URZIA MASSIMO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
DI PIO MARCO
GIUSTI ENRICO
CARPINO GAETANO
D'AJELLO ROBERTO
DELIA VINCENZO
IMPERIALI ROBERTO
INNOCENTI RICCARDO
TIBERI SANDRO

D AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO
LANI PIERO

ALOCCHI DARIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BECUCCI PIERO
BRUNI EMILIANO
COLANERI MASSIMO
GIORGI GIOVANNI
GIORGI MAURIZIO
GRECO ALESSANDRO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
AMBROSINI FABIO

Team

1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI
10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

14 - DIE HARD

14 - DIE HARD

14 - DIE HARD

14 - DIE HARD

14 - DIE HARD

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

17 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - ERRESSE SPORT

18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
19 - M.S.F.

19 - M.S.F.

19 - M.S.F.

2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
20 - RAFF BOWLING

TRIS GIOVEDI
Migliori giocatori

Media

Cadetti

166
168
165
167
186
173
173
174
153
170
187
167
149
166
162
157
168
162
162
166
168
161
176
159
176
180
174
180
161
150
152
158
165
160
0
108
174
156
148
175
145
178
145
0
148
120
165
138
0
142

33

Hd Scratc

20
18
21
19

15
15
14
25
17

19
25
20
23
25
18
23
23
20
18
23
13
25
13
10
14
10
23
25
25
25
21
24
15
25
14
25
25
14
25
11
25
20
25
25
21
25
20
25

9.331
14.189
6.947
502
1.677
1.042
3.637
15.706
2.764
3.585
1.683
5.535
2.690
4.001
5.856
7.101
8.068
6.353
1.464
2.999
6.588
4.850
4.759
7.158
4.244
5.426
6.791
12.450
4.850
10.367
5.959
7.144
13.900
2.887

326
11.020
470
3.562
11.585
6.108
1.072
2.183

2.233

1.088
10.409
1.250

6.290

56
84
42
3
9
6
21
90
18
21

33
18
24
36
45
48
39

18
39
30
27
45
24
30
39
69
30
69
39
45
84
18

63
24
66
42
15
15

63
9

44

Totale

10.226
15.611
7.856
532
1.806
1.147
3.928
16.882
3.187
3.912
1.776
6.141
3.122
4.481
6.501
8.079
8.980
7.082
1.635
3.359
7.218
5.519
5.047
8.151
4.547
5.606
7.436
13.044
5.528
12.050
6.850
8.179
15.706
3.304

386
11.752
515
4141
12.275
7.143
1.162
2.513

2.578
1.283
11.738
1.460

7.360



ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
ONESTI ARMANDO

20 - RAFF BOWLING
20 - RAFF BOWLING
20 - RAFF BOWLING

SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO 20 - RAFF BOWLING

GABRIELIAN ARMANDO

SEBASTIANELLI

SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO

BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO
GARGAMELLI NICHOLAS

INDINO GIANNI
TORROMBACCO
BIANCHI ANDREA
CONTI VALERIO

LAVEZZARI CARLO

RICCIONI VIERI

TACCHIO GIANLUCA

TASSINARI LUCA
BARONTINI

BARONTINI ALVARO

GRECO STEFANO

PELLEGRINI PAOLO

STIPA GIANCARLO

CACCIAGLIA DANIELE
COLANGELI CLAUDIO

COSTA PAOLO
DERME DAVID
MANZ| MARIO
BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
DI CLEMENTI PAOLO

ESTIVO RENATO

LEGGERI EVARISTO

STOCCHI BRUNO

FALASCA ALESSIO
FIUMARA STEFANO

MAGINI MATTEO

TORNESE STEFANO
UBERTI MASSIMILIANO

NUCCETELLI
PICCOLO LUIGI

SATTANINO SANDRO

ABRIL FELICISIMO
DANCEL CLARITO
JARABEJO EDMER
JOSE RONALDO

PAMINTUAN ROMEO

RAMIREZ DANIEL

SINGSON EDISON VILLA

BARBONI NANDO

CALCAGNA SIMONE

FIPALDINI PAOLO
PAPARAZZO

Eccellenza

DIENI PASQUALE
POLI ALDO

DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
23 - VIRTUAL-MENTE
24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI

4 - PINK PANTER

4 - PINK PANTER

4 - PINK PANTER

4 - PINK PANTER

4 - PINK PANTER

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

7 - IDEA CARNI

7 - IDEA CARNI

7 - IDEA CARNI

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS

9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING

1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI
1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI
1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI
1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI
1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI

171
166
175
177
149
185
188
189
170
169
159
150
130
143
120
168
170
157
158
171
168
171
156
185
167

172

169
137
158
139
162
168

148
156
181
176

159
175
200
169
156
169
173
164

173

166

169
159
155
173
170
159

186
196
189
182
177

16
20
14
12
25

17
18
25
25
25
25
25
18
17
25
25
16
18
16
25

19
20
16
15
18
25
25
25
23
18
15
25
25

13
10
25
14

18
25
18
15
21
10
15
20
20
20
18
25
25
15
17
25

O phOO®

—_
o

5.158
11.151
10.000
3.187
447
2.226
565
6.260
1.532
8.663
11.953
4.666
3.401
8.200
5.077
1.010
5.117
3.775
2.853
4.106
4.538
14.939
7.965
555
503

10.886

13.198
412
475

2.507
1.461
3.543

4.451
3.279
2.183
6.882

8.606
12.117
1.202
508
1.408
7.138
5.045
10.391

9.890

8.495

13.689
8.117
2.338

521

12.301

478

5.598
4.723
11.953
5.482
5.311

30
67
57
18

12

33

51
75
31
26
57
42

30
24
18
24
27
87
51
3
3

63

78
3
3
18

21

30
21
12
39

54
69

42
29
63

57

51

81
51
15

72

30
24
63
30
30

5.539
12.519
10.903
3.340
492
2.325
595
6.500
1.709
9.428
13.585
5.414
4.036
9.403
6.112
1.118
5.585
4.336
3.174
4.469
5.039
16.436
9.048
600
533

11.924

14.488
442
505

2.942

1.590

3.828

5.183
3.705
2.405
7.461

9.875
12.864
1.232
568
1.561
7.714
5.511
11.564

10.904

9.584

14.856
9.317
2.668
551
13.207
508

5.784
4.747
11.989
5.755
5.569



BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
MEDAGLIA MARIO
VERDNIK PETER
CANNONI VINCEZO
TOSCANI GIULIO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TONELLI SAVERIO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
MASTROGIACOMO
MARSILI PIERPAOLO
PETROSSI LUCIANO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
CIAVARELLA LUCIANO
COCHI ANGELO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
FILONZI LEANDRO
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
MASSACCESI BRUNO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
LOPALCO ALDO
PANTANO ROBERTO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
TANZI ROBERTO
MARENZONI EMILIO
PARENTI PAOLO

TILLI MIRO

BUTI MASSIMO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
ONESTI ROBERTO

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SCIASCIA STEFANO
VITIELLO DIEGO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
BIOLGHINI DIEGO
CIOLI DANILO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
IRIDIO ANDREA

MAIO ALESSANDRO
FIGONI FRANCO
SCARPIGNATO
DERME PAOLO
MELLINA STEFANO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI
BADOLATI ERNESTO
FERRETTI VALTER
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
GUIDI ANDREA

1ZZ] REMO

TIMPANO ROMANO
GREGORI MARCELLO
SARAO GIORGIO
MILEA ALEXANDRO
TOZZI STEFANO

FONZO FRANCA
ZEGA CHIARA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
DE GREGORIO
PAVANI MONICA
ZERBINI PATRIZIA
LEONE PAOLA

10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

10 - KING PIN

11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

14 - DIE HARD

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS
16 - THE BOWLEVARDS
17 - ERRESSE SPORT
19 - M.S.F.

19 - M.S.F.

19 - M.S.F.

19 - M.S.F.

2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
20 - RAFF BOWLING

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI
3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI
4 - PINK PANTER

4 - PINK PANTER

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

7 - IDEA CARNI

7 - IDEA CARNI

7 - IDEA CARNI

9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING
9 - | LOVE BOWLING

1 - BDB.COM DIOTALLEVI

11 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
12 - ISOLE DAHLAK

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

13 - LIONS

14 - DIE HARD

183
193
212
208
170
169
176
198
185
201
200
196
178
190
208
214
184
164
191
201
188
198
173
175
181
185
185
199
192
183
185
203
191
184
193
205
198
198
194
182

178
184
173
149
189
173
177
171
188
186
175
191
181
187
199
171

Donna

162
168
164
161
124
153
151
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23
18
21
23
35
29
30

10.458
12.771
7.007
624
8.181
9.683
7.401
19.631
6.670
6.049
10.836
4.725
1.072
5.705
7.488
1.286
6.626
5.927
3.453
4.837
3.951
5.348
15.588
6.853
8.187
13.328
8.906
7.761
15.579
8.796
2.220
17.704
10.349
7.769
9.272
11.730
11.298
5.969
10.523
6.574

3.219
7.756
13.019
448

4.548
1.039
8.000
2.061
11.875
11.753
4.223
8.623
7.090
11.220
4.792
5.152

8.266
12.643
5.926

1.939

1.870

1.385

2.267

57
66
33

48
57
42
99
36
30
54
24

30
36

36
36
18
24
21
27
90
39
45
72
48
39
81
48
12
87
54
42
48
57
57
30
54
36

18
42
75

24

45
12
63
63
24
45
39
60
24
30

51
75
36
12
15

15

10.812
12.942
7.037
639
8.646
10.238
7.788
19.682
6.859
6.049
10.884
4.815
1.117
5.720
7.488
1.301
6.773
6.272
3.486
4.837
3.972
5.399
16.473
7.180
8.412
13.733
9.260
7.764
15.702
9.159
2.253
17.704
10.571
7.829
9.305
11.730
11.301
5.969
10.544
6.826

3.357
7.969
13.754
463
4.629
1.084
8.240
2.136
12.253
11.918
4.448
8.626
7.456
11.286
4.792
5.437

9.301
13.897
6.748
2.224
2.380
1.598
2.672



LOCATELLI ILARIA
TIPALDI PIERA

DI GIALLORENZO
FEOLI ANNA MARIA
FAZZONE MARIA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
FIGUEROA M.RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
PELLEGRINI STELLA
AGAZIO ELVIRA
MURA ROSINE

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
MANNELLA AMALIA
SALVATI SIMONA
CISCI SERENA
GROSSI ILARIA
FARULLA LAURA
MORNATI LAURA
BERTINI ELISABETTA
FANICCHIA LUCIANA
LAURENTI MARIELLA
PACINI EMANUELA
SANTUCCI MARIA
MARACCHINI MARTA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
NAKPONG KATY
CRISTINE LIN

ISIP AMY

ALOE ANTONIETTA

14 - DIE HARD

14 - DIE HARD

15 - FOONZI

15 - FOONZI

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

16 - THE BOWLEVARDS

17 - ERRESSE SPORT

18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
18 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
2 - BDB.ORG - PELLEGRINI
21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINGSTONES

24 - DUDE

24 - DUDE

3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI
3 - BDB.IT - FIGONI
4 - PINK PANTER
5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

5 - CAIMANS

6 - | LADRONI

6 - | LADRONI

7 - IDEA CARNI

8 - RBA-KNIGHTS
8 - RBA-KNIGHTS
8 - RBA-KNIGHTS
9 - | LOVE BOWLING

168
165
163
154
161
181
168
191

139

127
145
130
161
181
179
175

147
145
143
118
122
124
124
103
158
161
175
152
115
145
168

18
21
22
28
23

18

30
35
25
35
35
35
23

11
14
20
33
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
25
23
14
30
35
35
18

4.546
6.948
5.877
8.809
4.850
7.607
5.050
10.322

3.354

7.647
4.352
8.631
5.816
5.998
9.150
6.853

7.539
6.121
9.873
1.417
736
2.997
2.997
623
6.674
4.855
5.261
912
690
6.097
7.597

27
42
36
57
30
42
30
54

24

60
30
66
36
33
51
39

51
42
69
12

24
24

42
30
30

42
45

4.993
7.650
6.645
10.282
5.480
7.964
5.677
10.511

4.146

9.732
5.297
10.926
6.608
6.136
9.684
7.198

9.021
7.336
12.021
1.822
931
3.822
3.822
818
7.586
5.527
5.684
1.077
870
7.546
8.299






